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Auction Opens. Fri, Feb 23 5:00pm ET

Lot

0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0218
0219
0220
0221

Title

Home Decor A
Books A

Children's Books A
Home Decor A
Movies A

Decor and Cabinet B
Books B

Baskets B

Board Games B
Gibson Fine ChinaB
Serving Dishes B
Serving Dishes A
Cookware A

DishesB

Decor B

Serving Dishes A
Decor B

Knives And More B
Utensils And More B
Shells A

Cars Toddler Bed And Shelf B
Pack N Play And More B
Candles And Decor A
Serving Dishes A
Minions Collectibles A
Kitchen Electronics A
Bakeware A

Gibson China A
Origina Oils A

Desk C

Empty Poster Frames A
Frames A

Framed Prints B
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Auction Closes. Fri, Mar 2 7.15pm ET

Lot

0222
0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237

0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252
0253

Title

Toddler ToysB

Gaming B

Video Games A

ToysB

Magic Trading Cards A
Collectible Sports Cards A
Craft Supplies A

Folding Table And Crafts B
Mirrors A

Cabinet C

Recliner C

SofaC

Side TableC

Barbie Horse Barn A
Yard ToolsAnd More A

Craftsman Spreader And True Temper
Wheelbarrow A

Scotts Patch Master, Seed And More A
Crushed Limestone, Tikis, Fuel A
Rubbermaid Storage Bench A

Yard Tools

Grass Hog And Toro Blower A
Backyard Propane Grill A

Firepit, Resin Lighthouse And Planter A
China And Flatware A

Cuisinart Microwave A

Dresser And Hutch C

Winchester Gun Safe A

Lamps A

Decor A

Cabinet And Contents- C

Bar Games And More- A

Leather Coat And More- A



Lot

0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260
0261
0262
0263
0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275
0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283
0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296
0297
0298

Title

Linens- A

For The Office- A

Wood Bookcases - C
Armoire Cabinet - C

Vacuum - B

Figurines- A

Easter And Holiday Decor - A
Holiday Ornaments - A
Christmas Decor - A

Santa And More- A
Christmas And Winter Decor- A
Ducks- A

Bookcase And Contents - C
Vintage Dolls - A

Vintage Dalls - A

Dresser And Shelf - C

Cords Keyboards Cameras And More - A

Lamps- B

Stool Pillows And Plants - B
Raggedy Ann And More - A
Disney And More- A
Dehumidifier - A

Krups Mini Keg B

Glasses And More A

Glassware A

Bar Signs A

Plastic Servingware A

Plastic Cabinet C

Plastic Cabinet C

Home Fixtures A

Home Fixtures A

Saw Horses And More C

Shop Vac B

Heaters And Fans B

Cleaning Supplies A

Home Repair A

Work Gloves And Home Health A
Work Table And More C

Plastic Shelving Unit And More C
Tools A

Ryobi Power Tools A

Plastic Storage Cabinet And Contents C
Book Shelf And Contents B
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Lot

0299
0300
0301
0302
0303
0304
0305
0306
0307
0308
0309
0310
0311
0312
0313
0314
0315
0316
0317
0318
0319
0320
0322
0323
0324
0325
0326
0327
0328
0329
0330
0332
0333
0334
0335
0336
0337
0338
0339
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Title

Books A

Cabinet And Filing Cabinets C

Ryobi Table Saw C

Galaxy Freezer Chest - C

English Saddle A

Metal Cart And Auto Supplies A
Craftsman Snow Thrower A
Craftsman Mower A

Yard Chemicals And More A
TroyBilt Snow Blower C

Garbage Cans And Tubs B

Hyundai Elantra Struts A

Scrap Wood, Molding And More C
Camping And More A

Outdoor And More A

Tents And Chairs A

LG And Daewoo Air Conditioners B
Wall Unit Pieces C

Rollerblades And More A

Coolers A

Animal Carriers And Crate A
Frigidaire And Fedders Air Conditioners B
Werner 20 Ft Aluminum Extension Ladder B
Fibreglass Step Ladder A

Screens A

Two Storage Trunks B

Metal Folding Chairs And More A
Heavy Bag And More A

Weight Bench And Vinyl Weight Set C
Weider Weight Plates And More B
Handmade Blankets

Vintage Wood Storage Box A

Sump Pumps and Hoses A

Lightbulbs A

Jewelry Box B

Custom Tack Box - C

Maud Humphrey Bogart Figurines - A
Fireplace Tools- B

LCDTV-C
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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